
Ergebnisse Bundesliga Nord am 28.07.2018 in Essen

Kategorie HoW Par: 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Duhme, Jacqueline 0,7 SGC Westenholz 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 35 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 38 73 Hole in One

Albatross

Kategorie JuM 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 Eagle

Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total Birdie

1. Duhme, Timo 12,9 SGC Westenholz 4 6 6 3 5 5 4 4 7 44 4 4 3 6 7 4 5 3 5 41 85 PAR

Bogey

Kategorie SF1 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72 Double‐B

Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total Triple‐B

1. Stoltz, Rabea ‐3,5 SGG Schwansen 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 5 34 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 37 71 >Triple‐B

2. Röpke, Romina 2,5 SGC Harz 3 5 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 39 5 3 4 8 7 6 4 4 5 46 85
3. Schramm, Katrin 6,4 SGC Harz 3 6 6 3 6 5 4 3 7 43 5 5 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 44 87
4. Wolf, Martina 4,7 SGC Iserloy 4 4 4 5 8 5 5 4 6 45 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 5 46 91
5. Modenbach, Julia 17,6 1. SGC Essen 2010 5 4 5 4 7 5 5 4 7 46 6 5 4 6 6 6 7 4 7 51 97

Kategorie SF2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Hane, Margarete ‐5,4 SGC Westenholz 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 33 7 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 40 73
2. Wedekind, Mechthild ‐2,8 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 40 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 38 78
3. Polischuk, Petra 5,6 SGC Westenholz 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 3 6 33 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 4 6 46 79
4. Zehles, Petra 0,5 SGC Westenholz 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 4 5 40 5 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 6 40 80
5. Thomas, Nicole 0,6 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 6 4 5 5 5 6 5 7 46 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 42 88
6. Hirsch, Ingrid 15,4 SGG Schwansen 6 6 5 4 7 5 6 4 8 51 7 4 5 9 6 5 6 7 7 56 107

Kategorie SF3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Luce, Renate ‐0,4 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 5 34 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 70
2. Jacobsen, Sigrid 8,2 SGSHG Flensburg 3 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 43 4 2 4 6 3 7 7 3 4 40 83
3. Schlieper, Agnes 17,6 1. SGC Essen 2010 2 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 41 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 46 87
4. Sasse, Anni 15,0 SGC Westenholz 2 4 5 2 6 5 5 4 6 39 5 4 5 7 6 5 6 5 6 49 88
5. Stoltz, Karin 4,4 SGG Schwansen 3 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 10 45 7 5 7 8 6 6 5 5 6 55 100



Ergebnisse Bundesliga Nord am 28.07.2018 in Essen

Kategorie SH1 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Stöber, Christian ‐4,9 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 33 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 40 73 n.St. Hole in One

2. Schweizerhof, Frank ‐4,7 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 34 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 39 73 n.St. Albatross

3. Kleiber, Martin ‐4,4 SGC Harz 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 6 34 5 3 6 5 3 5 5 3 5 40 74 n.St. Eagle

4. Schramm, Tobias ‐2,1 SGC Harz 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 33 6 4 4 5 5 6 5 3 3 41 74 n.St. Birdie

5. Winzen, Sebastian 0,9 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 5 4 35 4 3 3 6 4 4 5 5 5 39 74 n.St. PAR

6. Hase, Torben ‐6,9 SGC Harz 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 36 4 3 3 9 3 4 5 4 4 39 75 Bogey

Duhme, Oliver 1,9 SGC Westenholz 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 3 7 38 3 3 4 7 4 5 2 4 5 37 75 Double‐B

8. Winzen, Daniel 3,2 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 2 5 34 6 3 4 6 5 6 4 3 5 42 76 Triple‐B

9. Ludwig, Dominik 6,0 SGC Schloss Möhler 2 3 3 8 7 3 4 3 6 39 4 3 3 7 4 4 4 4 5 38 77 >Triple‐B

10. Wewel, Andreas 0,9 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 35 4 3 4 7 4 4 6 3 8 43 78
11. Steenblock, Torge ‐2,6 SGG Schwansen 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 37 4 3 4 9 5 5 4 4 5 43 80

Jerig, Sebastian 4,4 SGC Westenholz 3 4 4 3 7 3 4 3 5 36 4 3 6 5 5 6 4 4 7 44 80
13. Erdbories, Jürgen ‐1,1 SGC Westenholz 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 39 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 7 42 81

Wrede, Thomas 6,4 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 5 4 4 7 5 4 3 5 40 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 5 41 81
Boettcher, Marcel ‐2,7 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 4 6 3 4 3 6 37 5 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 6 44 81

16. Heeb, Martin 6,0 1. SGC Essen 2010 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 41 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 3 5 41 82
Felderhoff, Arndt ‐1,7 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 7 41 5 3 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 41 82

18. Sträter, Martin ‐3,9 SGC Westenholz 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 4 7 44 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 40 84
19. Weber, David 8,0 SGC Iserloy 4 6 5 4 6 4 4 4 7 44 5 3 4 6 5 5 5 5 5 43 87
20. Görzen, Alexander 12,2 SGC Schloss Möhler 3 5 4 4 7 4 4 4 7 42 4 3 4 8 5 4 10 3 7 48 90
21. Asmussen, Hans Peter 14,2 SGSHG Flensburg 3 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 6 42 5 6 4 8 6 7 6 3 7 52 94
22. Thull, Thorsten 15,1 SGSHG Flensburg 4 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 6 45 6 4 4 8 5 6 7 3 8 51 96



Ergebnisse Bundesliga Nord am 28.07.2018 in Essen

Kategorie SH2 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Hase, Stephan 0,8 SGC Harz 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 36 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 5 37 73 Hole in One

2. Hirsch, Wolfgang 4,1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 37 4 3 5 6 4 4 4 3 4 37 74 Albatross

3. Bankmann, Peter 1,1 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 37 3 3 4 6 4 5 5 3 5 38 75 n.St. Eagle

4. Triebel, Rolf 5,4 SGC Schloss Möhler 3 3 4 2 7 4 4 3 6 36 5 2 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 39 75 n.St. Birdie

5. Kramer, Ulrich 4,4 SGC Harz 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 6 36 4 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 40 76 PAR

6. Mensinga, Andreas 2,7 SGC Iserloy 3 3 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 36 4 3 5 7 4 5 5 5 6 44 80 Bogey

Marquardt, Bernd‐Dieter 4,2 SGG Schwansen 3 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 8 41 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 39 80 Double‐B

8. Thomas, Till ‐3,7 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 36 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 8 45 81 Triple‐B

Zehles, Ralf ‐1,2 SGC Westenholz 2 6 4 3 5 4 5 4 6 39 5 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 42 81 >Triple‐B

10. Blaschke, Rolf 2,3 SGC Brohltal 3 3 4 5 8 4 4 3 6 40 4 4 4 7 4 4 5 4 6 42 82
Sasse, Olaf 15,3 SGC Iserloy 3 4 5 3 8 3 3 5 6 40 5 3 4 8 4 6 4 3 5 42 82
Bücker, Andreas 4,8 SGSHG Flensburg 3 5 4 4 7 3 4 3 5 38 5 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 44 82
Wrozyna, Ryszard 36,0 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 7 40 5 4 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 42 82

14. Küper, Thomas 7,6 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 3 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 40 5 4 6 6 5 4 5 6 6 47 87
15. Fetting, Thomas 2,8 1. SGC Essen 2010 5 3 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 43 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 7 46 89
16. Wedekind, Markus 17,3 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 44 5 3 5 7 6 4 7 5 8 50 94

Kategorie SH3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Gentile, Vincenzo ‐0,5 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 36 6 3 5 5 3 6 4 3 4 39 75
2. Reitz, Joachim ‐2,3 SGC Westenholz 3 4 5 5 6 3 3 4 6 39 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 7 40 79 n.St.

3. Hakenes, Günter ‐0,2 SGC Westenholz 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 38 5 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 41 79 n.St.

4. Luce, Hans‐Dieter 7,6 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 39 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 2 5 41 80
5. Hirsch, Klaus‐Dieter 2,2 SGG Schwansen 3 5 5 4 6 4 4 3 5 39 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 42 81
6. Ritosek, Johann 1,7 1. SGC Essen 2010 3 4 4 4 7 4 4 3 6 39 5 5 4 4 4 8 4 4 6 44 83
7. Schröder, Jürgen 14,8 SGSHG Flensburg 4 6 4 4 6 4 5 4 7 44 5 5 5 7 6 5 5 4 8 50 94

Kategorie NLFH 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 36 72
Platz Vorname HC Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Hin 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Rück Total
1. Gerhus, Dieter ‐ SGC Iserloy 4 4 4 3 4 6 5 3 5 38 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 36 74
2. Nolte, Willi ‐ SGC Schloss Möhler 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 37 5 4 5 6 5 5 6 3 5 44 81
3. Lungwitz, Dirk ‐ 1. SGC Essen 2010 4 4 3 5 10 4 2 3 7 42 6 4 5 7 4 4 5 3 6 44 86
4. Krause, Rainer ‐ SGC Schloss Möhler 3 4 4 5 6 4 5 3 7 41 7 5 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 49 90
5. Rolla, Michael ‐ 1. SGC Essen 2010 1 5 6 3 9 6 5 4 5 44 7 3 5 7 7 7 6 4 6 52 96
6. Bolin, Karsten ‐ ‐ 5 4 5 5 7 6 6 5 8 51 5 4 6 8 6 6 4 6 6 51 102



Ergebnisse Bundesliga Nord am 28.07.2018 in Essen

Netto Gesamtwertung
Platz Name Club m/w Kat. HC Total Nettowert
1. Wrozyna, Ryszard 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 36,0 82 46,0
2. Sasse, Olaf SGC Iserloy m SH2 15,3 82 66,7
3. Schlieper, Agnes 1. SGC Essen 2010 w SF3 17,6 87 69,4
4. Triebel, Rolf SGC Schloss Möhler m SH2 5,4 75 69,6
5. Hirsch, Wolfgang 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 4,1 74 69,9
6. Luce, Renate 1. SGC Essen 2010 w SF3 ‐0,4 70 70,4
7. Ludwig, Dominik SGC Schloss Möhler m SH1 6,0 77 71,0
8. Kramer, Ulrich SGC Harz m SH2 4,4 76 71,6
9. Duhme, Timo SGC Westenholz m JuM 12,9 85 72,1
10. Hase, Stephan SGC Harz m SH2 0,8 73 72,2
11. Duhme, Jacqueline SGC Westenholz w HoW 0,7 73 72,3
12. Luce, Hans‐Dieter 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH3 7,6 80 72,4
13. Winzen, Daniel 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 3,2 76 72,8
14. Sasse, Anni SGC Westenholz w SF3 15,0 88 73,0
15. Winzen, Sebastian 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 0,9 74 73,1

Duhme, Oliver SGC Westenholz m SH1 1,9 75 73,1
17. Polischuk, Petra SGC Westenholz w SF2 5,6 79 73,4
18. Bankmann, Peter 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 1,1 75 73,9
19. Stoltz, Rabea SGG Schwansen w SF1 ‐3,5 71 74,5
20. Wrede, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 6,4 81 74,6
21. Jacobsen, Sigrid SGSHG Flensburg w SF3 8,2 83 74,8
22. Gentile, Vincenzo 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH3 ‐0,5 75 75,5
23. Jerig, Sebastian SGC Westenholz m SH1 4,4 80 75,6
24. Marquardt, Bernd‐DieteSGG Schwansen m SH2 4,2 80 75,8
25. Heeb, Martin 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 6,0 82 76,0
26. Schramm, Tobias SGC Harz m SH1 ‐2,1 74 76,1
27. Wedekind, Markus 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 17,3 94 76,7
28. Wewel, Andreas 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 0,9 78 77,1
29. Bücker, Andreas SGSHG Flensburg m SH2 4,8 82 77,2
30. Mensinga, Andreas SGC Iserloy m SH2 2,7 80 77,3
31. Schweizerhof, Frank 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 ‐4,7 73 77,7
32. Görzen, Alexander SGC Schloss Möhler m SH1 12,2 90 77,8
33. Stöber, Christian 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 ‐4,9 73 77,9
34. Hane, Margarete SGC Westenholz w SF2 ‐5,4 73 78,4

Kleiber, Martin SGC Harz m SH1 ‐4,4 74 78,4
36. Hirsch, Klaus‐Dieter SGG Schwansen m SH3 2,2 81 78,8
37. Weber, David SGC Iserloy m SH1 8,0 87 79,0
38. Hakenes, Günter SGC Westenholz m SH3 ‐0,2 79 79,2

Schröder, Jürgen SGSHG Flensburg m SH3 14,8 94 79,2
40. Modenbach, Julia 1. SGC Essen 2010 w SF1 17,6 97 79,4

Küper, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 7,6 87 79,4
42. Zehles, Petra SGC Westenholz w SF2 0,5 80 79,5
43. Blaschke, Rolf SGC Brohltal m SH2 2,3 82 79,7
44. Asmussen, Hans Peter SGSHG Flensburg m SH1 14,2 94 79,8
45. Schramm, Katrin SGC Harz w SF1 6,4 87 80,6
46. Wedekind, Mechthild 1. SGC Essen 2010 w SF2 ‐2,8 78 80,8
47. Thull, Thorsten SGSHG Flensburg m SH1 15,1 96 80,9
48. Reitz, Joachim SGC Westenholz m SH3 ‐2,3 79 81,3

Ritosek, Johann 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH3 1,7 83 81,3



Ergebnisse Bundesliga Nord am 28.07.2018 in Essen

Netto Gesamtwertung
Platz Name Club m/w Kat. HC Total Nettowert
50. Hase, Torben SGC Harz m SH1 ‐6,9 75 81,9
51. Erdbories, Jürgen SGC Westenholz m SH1 ‐1,1 81 82,1
52. Zehles, Ralf SGC Westenholz m SH2 ‐1,2 81 82,2
53. Röpke, Romina SGC Harz w SF1 2,5 85 82,5
54. Steenblock, Torge SGG Schwansen m SH1 ‐2,6 80 82,6
55. Felderhoff, Arndt 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 ‐1,7 82 83,7
56. Thomas, Till 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 ‐3,7 81 84,7
57. Boettcher, Marcel 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH1 ‐2,7 83 85,7
58. Fetting, Thomas 1. SGC Essen 2010 m SH2 2,8 89 86,2
59. Wolf, Martina SGC Iserloy w SF1 4,7 91 86,3
60. Thomas, Nicole 1. SGC Essen 2010 w SF2 0,6 88 87,4
61. Sträter, Martin SGC Westenholz m SH1 ‐3,9 84 87,9
62. Hirsch, Ingrid SGG Schwansen w SF2 15,4 107 91,6
63. Stoltz, Karin SGG Schwansen w SF3 4,4 100 95,6


